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2023 Foothills Council Varsity Championships - 5/15/2023

Timing by UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
Amsterdam High School

Performance List - The Meet

Event  11   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 12:01.36Queensbury ____________________ _______1  
1) #146 Guay, Birana 11 2) #189 Hatch, Kaylee 9 3) #148 Wilson, Alyssa 10 4) #149 Povak, Vivian 10

A 12:05.00Broadalbin-Perth ____________________ _______2  
1) #181 DeLuca, Gabriella 10 2) #182 D'Ambrosio, Gianna 10 3) #140 Pero, Madison 10 4) #137 Lin, Alexis 10

A 12:21.15South Glens Falls ____________________ _______3  
1) #147 McNulty, Grace 9 2) #145 Krusko, Angelina 9 3) #180 Petteys, Madelyn 9 4) #216 Burczeuski, Addison 9

A 12:45.24Amsterdam ____________________ _______4  
1) #178 Crain, Avery 9 2) #144 Gieseler, Alexa 9 3) #179 Miller, Emma 10 4) #119 Reed, Emily 10

Event  12   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 9:25.52Amsterdam ____________________ _______1  
1) #153 Bottsiti, Gabriel 10 2) #164 Qiu, Xin Guang 9 3) #154 Lopez, Valmy 9 4) #157 Serrano, Xavion 9

A 9:28.64Scotia-Glenville ____________________ _______2  
1) #155 Misiewicz, Reilly 10 2) #183 Muscatiello, Anthony 103) #184 Brown, Jake 12 4) #129 Berman, Jasper 9

A 9:56.26Glens Falls ____________________ _______3  
1) #170 Wilcox, Chase 11 2) #158 Guillet, Henry 10 3) #160 Menard, Jackson 10 4) #169 Donlon, Nate 12

A 10:04.00Broadalbin-Perth ____________________ _______4  
1) #156 Healy, Mason 9 2) #162 Schroder, Aiden 11 3) #211 Dutcher, Roman 9 4) #212 Gladman, Aiden 10

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

South Glens Falls 20.61Miller, Clara  10 ____________________ _______1 192
Broadalbin-Perth 20.66Soler, Janelle   9 ____________________ _______2 134
South Glens Falls 20.86Kurtz, Addison  10 ____________________ _______3 193
Amsterdam 21.03Alicea, Destinee  10 ____________________ _______4 194
Scotia-Glenville 21.29O'Malley, Siera   9 ____________________ _______5 116
Scotia-Glenville 21.29Durant, Jackie  12 ____________________ _______6 195
Scotia-Glenville 22.36O'Malley, Riley   9 ____________________ _______7 122
Scotia-Glenville 22.45Freihofer, Madison  12 ____________________ _______8 196
Broadalbin-Perth 22.63Wakefield, Allison  11 ____________________ _______9 120
Broadalbin-Perth 22.77Russom, Molly  10 ____________________ _______10 197
Scotia-Glenville 23.07O'Malley, Kaylee  11 ____________________ _______11 118

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Amsterdam 18.34Serrano, Anthony  11 ____________________ _______1 198
South Glens Falls 21.86Pagan, Markus   9 ____________________ _______2 199
South Glens Falls 23.94Saville, Isaac   9 ____________________ _______3 200
Scotia-Glenville NTBranch-Whinnery, Jaden   9 ____________________ _______4 201
Scotia-Glenville NTHavercamp, Zachary   9 ____________________ _______5 104

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Gloversville 13.44Villanueva, Aaliya   9 ____________________ _______1 1
Gloversville 13.96Brown, Jazmyne   9 ____________________ _______2 2
Broadalbin-Perth 14.03Hughes, Lillian  10 ____________________ _______3 3
Amsterdam 14.04Shutts, Holly   9 ____________________ _______4 4
Gloversville 14.72Lyons, Chloe   9 ____________________ _______5 5
Glens Falls 14.76Lewis, Riannah   8 ____________________ _______6 6
Queensbury 14.77Pizzigati, Holly  11 ____________________ _______7 7
South Glens Falls 14.79Geary, Hannah   9 ____________________ _______8 8
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2023 Foothills Council Varsity Championships - 5/15/2023

Timing by UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
Amsterdam High School

Performance List - The Meet

Event  5   ...   (Girls 100 Meter Dash)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Amsterdam 14.82Lopez, Aniya   9 ____________________ _______9 9
Broadalbin-Perth 15.00Priamo, Mia   9 ____________________ _______10 10
Johnstown 15.04Horan, Sarah   9 ____________________ _______11 11
Scotia-Glenville 15.05Ward, Gabrielle   9 ____________________ _______12 12
Amsterdam 15.15Stanavich, Dana   9 ____________________ _______13 13
South Glens Falls 15.18Lusignan, Amelia   9 ____________________ _______14 14
Amsterdam 15.35DeRosa, Sophia  11 ____________________ _______15 15
Hudson Falls 15.42LaPan, Madelyn  10 ____________________ _______16 16
Queensbury 15.49Scherer, Hannah   9 ____________________ _______17 17
Scotia-Glenville 15.56Riegel, Emma  11 ____________________ _______18 18
Johnstown 15.76Corley, Jasmine  12 ____________________ _______19 19
Hudson Falls 15.77Englert, Aleah   9 ____________________ _______20 20
Queensbury 15.86Aguilar, Maria  11 ____________________ _______21 21
Queensbury 16.05Hastings, Maelin  10 ____________________ _______22 23
Queensbury 16.05Jiang, Lucci   9 ____________________ _______23 22
Hudson Falls 16.08Bigelow, Amelia   9 ____________________ _______24 24
Hudson Falls 16.12McPhee, Lillian  10 ____________________ _______25 25
Queensbury 16.13Lemery, Emma   9 ____________________ _______26 26
Hudson Falls 16.20Mechanick, Lily   9 ____________________ _______27 27
Queensbury 16.21Moss, Lydia   9 ____________________ _______28 28
Gloversville 16.24Brockhum, Aubrey  10 ____________________ _______29 29
Gloversville 16.28Santander, Krizzia Noelle  10 ____________________ _______30 30
Scotia-Glenville 16.30Trier, Olivia  10 ____________________ _______31 31
Amsterdam 16.37Lizius, Destenie  10 ____________________ _______32 32
Gloversville 16.49Clark, Josephine   9 ____________________ _______33 33
South Glens Falls 16.57Bradt, Olivia   9 ____________________ _______34 34
Gloversville 16.58Passino, Lizabeth   9 ____________________ _______35 35
Scotia-Glenville 16.82Page, Emily  12 ____________________ _______36 36
Amsterdam 16.83Russell, Shyla  12 ____________________ _______37 37
Gloversville 16.88O'Dell, Savannah   9 ____________________ _______38 38
Queensbury 16.93Solsona, Carla  10 ____________________ _______39 40
Hudson Falls 16.93Remon, Viannah   9 ____________________ _______40 39
Queensbury 16.99Senpeteri, Sandra  12 ____________________ _______41 41
Hudson Falls 17.08Cupernall, Alexa   9 ____________________ _______42 42
Queensbury 17.27Paigo, Ellie   9 ____________________ _______43 43
Scotia-Glenville 17.43Barboza, Lilly  10 ____________________ _______44 44
Queensbury 17.45Spooner, Mallery   9 ____________________ _______45 45
South Glens Falls 17.47Burczeuski, Avery   9 ____________________ _______46 46
Gloversville 17.88Seydi, Samantha   9 ____________________ _______47 47
Johnstown 18.05Naselli, Ayla   9 ____________________ _______48 48
Scotia-Glenville 18.20Card, Ava  10 ____________________ _______49 49
South Glens Falls 19.32Everts, Sarah   9 ____________________ _______50 50

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Amsterdam 12.06Cheverez, Giel  10 ____________________ _______1 51
Queensbury 12.22Lum, Brayden  10 ____________________ _______2 52
Amsterdam 12.23Dockery, Terell  11 ____________________ _______3 53
Amsterdam 12.23Van Wie, Isaac  10 ____________________ _______4 54
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Performance List - The Meet

Event  6   ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

South Glens Falls 12.49Williams, Dav'vonn  10 ____________________ _______5 55
Johnstown 12.65Eaton, Noah  10 ____________________ _______6 56
Scotia-Glenville 12.73Card, Zachary  11 ____________________ _______7 57
Queensbury 12.77Smith, Dylan  11 ____________________ _______8 58
Amsterdam 12.80Bagley, Amarie   9 ____________________ _______9 59
Amsterdam 12.90Pepper, Loni  10 ____________________ _______10 60
Queensbury 12.92Webster, Logan  10 ____________________ _______11 61
Queensbury 13.15Walker, Matt   9 ____________________ _______12 62
Gloversville 13.18Rattray, Nicholas   9 ____________________ _______13 63
Johnstown 13.30Buyce, Kayden  10 ____________________ _______14 65
Amsterdam 13.30Saunders, Elias  10 ____________________ _______15 64
Queensbury 13.35Spero, Adam   9 ____________________ _______16 67
Amsterdam 13.35De Leon-Palacios, Anderson   9 ____________________ _______17 66
Broadalbin-Perth 13.36Minkler, Nico   9 ____________________ _______18 68
Amsterdam 13.37Reyes, Marcos  12 ____________________ _______19 69
Queensbury 13.56Lambert, Nolan  11 ____________________ _______20 70
Hudson Falls 13.56Viduya, Miko  10 ____________________ _______21 71
Scotia-Glenville 13.58MacDonald, Patrick   9 ____________________ _______22 72
Glens Falls 13.60Lackey, Noah   9 ____________________ _______23 73
Glens Falls 13.80Wilhelm, Jordan  11 ____________________ _______24 74
Amsterdam 13.81Torres, Alexis   9 ____________________ _______25 75
Johnstown 13.87LoDestro, Gage  10 ____________________ _______26 77
Scotia-Glenville 13.87DeDell, Tyler   9 ____________________ _______27 76
Johnstown 14.16Edwards, Hayden   9 ____________________ _______28 78
Queensbury 14.18Smith, AJ  11 ____________________ _______29 79
Gloversville 14.20Ambrosino, Salvatore  10 ____________________ _______30 80
Johnstown 14.23Singer, Wesley   9 ____________________ _______31 81
Queensbury 14.31Parker, Chris   9 ____________________ _______32 82
Scotia-Glenville 14.32Komarinski, Lucas  10 ____________________ _______33 83
Scotia-Glenville 14.37Valverde, Jacob  10 ____________________ _______34 84
Amsterdam 14.45Irizarary, Andrew  11 ____________________ _______35 85
Queensbury 14.53Lane, Tristan   9 ____________________ _______36 86
Scotia-Glenville 14.55Cellini, Phoenix   9 ____________________ _______37 87
Johnstown 14.70Laird, Landen  10 ____________________ _______38 88
Scotia-Glenville 14.73Adach, Joshua  11 ____________________ _______39 89
Johnstown 14.86Greene, Jackson   9 ____________________ _______40 90
South Glens Falls 14.87Lanfear, Jake   9 ____________________ _______41 91
South Glens Falls 15.00Holmes, Kyle  10 ____________________ _______42 92
Amsterdam 15.10Alvarado, Josiah   9 ____________________ _______43 93
Glens Falls 15.28Awan, Malik  12 ____________________ _______44 94
Hudson Falls 15.35Gauchi, Drew  10 ____________________ _______45 95
South Glens Falls 15.39Van Buren, Jayden   9 ____________________ _______46 96
Queensbury 15.55Cox, Matthew  11 ____________________ _______47 97
Hudson Falls 15.89Bentley, Brodie  10 ____________________ _______48 98
Johnstown 15.96Mullins, Kyle   9 ____________________ _______49 99
Queensbury 16.32Clark, Connor  11 ____________________ _______50 100
Amsterdam 16.66Gonzalez, Ontonio  11 ____________________ _______51 101
Amsterdam 16.86Rosario, Jose  11 ____________________ _______52 102
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Timing by UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
Amsterdam High School

Performance List - The Meet

Event  7   Girls 1500 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Amsterdam 5:55.56Crain, Avery   9 ____________________ _______1 178
Amsterdam 5:56.24Miller, Emma  10 ____________________ _______2 179
South Glens Falls 6:16.87Petteys, Madelyn   9 ____________________ _______3 180
Broadalbin-Perth 6:32.68DeLuca, Gabriella  10 ____________________ _______4 181
Broadalbin-Perth 6:40.70D'Ambrosio, Gianna  10 ____________________ _______5 182
Hudson Falls 6:46.90Felton, Nora   9 ____________________ _______6 152
Hudson Falls 6:54.29Boyer, Lexus  11 ____________________ _______7 138

Event  8   Boys 1600 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Scotia-Glenville 5:15.95Muscatiello, Anthony  10 ____________________ _______1 183
Scotia-Glenville 5:20.40Brown, Jake  12 ____________________ _______2 184
Amsterdam 5:21.58Bottsiti, Gabriel  10 ____________________ _______3 153
Scotia-Glenville 5:22.70Misiewicz, Reilly  10 ____________________ _______4 155
Amsterdam 5:28.35Lopez, Valmy   9 ____________________ _______5 154
Amsterdam 5:46.98Serrano, Xavion   9 ____________________ _______6 157
Scotia-Glenville 5:49.50MacIntosh, Jack  10 ____________________ _______7 166
Queensbury 5:49.64Capone, Kian   8 ____________________ _______8 163
Amsterdam 5:50.28Adams, Connor  10 ____________________ _______9 185
Amsterdam 5:53.66Ford, Charles  10 ____________________ _______10 161
Amsterdam 5:56.71Chen, Vincent  10 ____________________ _______11 186
Glens Falls 5:57.25Sweet, Jack  11 ____________________ _______12 187
Johnstown 6:00.70Reed, Benjamin  10 ____________________ _______13 168
Broadalbin-Perth 6:02.60Aery, Logan  11 ____________________ _______14 188
Broadalbin-Perth 6:05.06Blanc, Steven   9 ____________________ _______15 167
South Glens Falls 6:06.63Simon, Parker   9 ____________________ _______16 165
Johnstown 6:17.33Ferrara, Mathew  11 ____________________ _______17 172
Amsterdam 6:18.06Qiu, Xin Guang   9 ____________________ _______18 164
Broadalbin-Perth 6:29.39LaFountain, Cameron   9 ____________________ _______19 173
Johnstown 7:18.06Tomchik, Oliver  10 ____________________ _______20 176
South Glens Falls NTFitzgerald, Talan   9 ____________________ _______21 174

Event  13   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 53.79Gloversville ____________________ _______1  
1) #2 Brown, Jazmyne 9 2) #1 Villanueva, Aaliya 9 3) #214 Lombardoni, Riley 9 4) #5 Lyons, Chloe 9

A 58.29Hudson Falls ____________________ _______2  
1) #20 Englert, Aleah 9 2) #24 Bigelow, Amelia 9 3) #25 McPhee, Lillian 10 4) #16 LaPan, Madelyn 10

A 58.54South Glens Falls ____________________ _______3  
1) #215 Jackson, Grace 10 2) #14 Lusignan, Amelia 9 3) #8 Geary, Hannah 9 4) #192 Miller, Clara 10

A 58.91Queensbury ____________________ _______4  
1) #21 Aguilar, Maria 11 2) #17 Scherer, Hannah 9 3) #22 Jiang, Lucci 9 4) #7 Pizzigati, Holly 11

A 59.45Scotia-Glenville ____________________ _______5  
1) #196 Freihofer, Madison 12 2) #116 O'Malley, Siera 9 3) #118 O'Malley, Kaylee 11 4) #12 Ward, Gabrielle 9

A 1:00.24Amsterdam ____________________ _______6  
1) #15 DeRosa, Sophia 11 2) #119 Reed, Emily 10 3) #194 Alicea, Destinee 10 4) #126 Rose, Taryn 10

A 1:01.00Broadalbin-Perth ____________________ _______7  
1) #10 Priamo, Mia 9 2) #115 Taylor, Railey 11 3) #120 Wakefield, Allison 11 4) #3 Hughes, Lillian 10

B 1:04.84Scotia-Glenville ____________________ _______8  
1) #36 Page, Emily 12 2) #44 Barboza, Lilly 10 3) #49 Card, Ava 10 4) #31 Trier, Olivia 10
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Timing by UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
Amsterdam High School

Performance List - The Meet

Event  14   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 46.00Amsterdam ____________________ _______1  
1) #54 Van Wie, Isaac 10 2) #51 Cheverez, Giel 10 3) #203 Rivera, Gabe 11 4) #53 Dockery, Terell 11

A 47.87Johnstown ____________________ _______2  
1) #90 Greene, Jackson 9 2) #78 Edwards, Hayden 9 3) #204 Wager, Elijah 9 4) #81 Singer, Wesley 9

A 48.39South Glens Falls ____________________ _______3  
1) #92 Holmes, Kyle 10 2) #206 Tripp, Connor 9 3) #55 Williams, Dav'vonn 10 4) #207 Devine, Quinn 11

A 48.54Scotia-Glenville ____________________ _______4  
1) #57 Card, Zachary 11 2) #201 Branch-Whinnery, Jaden 93) #104 Havercamp, Zachary 9 4) #72 MacDonald, Patrick 9

A 49.25Hudson Falls ____________________ _______5  
1) #106 Zaugg, Aiden 10 2) #98 Bentley, Brodie 10 3) #71 Viduya, Miko 10 4) #210 Gale, Logan 9

A 50.86Queensbury ____________________ _______6  
1) #61 Webster, Logan 10 2) #103 Borlang, Haden 9 3) #52 Lum, Brayden 10 4) #58 Smith, Dylan 11

A 53.00Broadalbin-Perth ____________________ _______7  
1) #213 Hulett, Matthew 9 2) #212 Gladman, Aiden 10 3) #211 Dutcher, Roman 9 4) #68 Minkler, Nico 9

Event  15   Girls 400 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Queensbury 1:08.76Kelly, Ava  12 ____________________ _______1 113
Queensbury 1:09.80Lochner-Fehl, Rowan  10 ____________________ _______2 110
Queensbury 1:11.10Robertson, Anja   9 ____________________ _______3 112
Broadalbin-Perth 1:11.22Soler, Janelle   9 ____________________ _______4 134
Gloversville 1:12.27Boger, Katelyn   9 ____________________ _______5 135
Broadalbin-Perth 1:14.00Parkes, Jianna  10 ____________________ _______6 136
Johnstown 1:14.36Stramezzi, Olivia   9 ____________________ _______7 114
Gloversville 1:14.58Brockhum, Aubrey  10 ____________________ _______8 29
Hudson Falls 1:16.02Fleweling, Rowan  10 ____________________ _______9 121
Broadalbin-Perth 1:17.36Lin, Alexis  10 ____________________ _______10 137
Hudson Falls 1:18.25Boyer, Lexus  11 ____________________ _______11 138
South Glens Falls 1:18.75Kesler, Mia   9 ____________________ _______12 139
Broadalbin-Perth 1:20.03Pero, Madison  10 ____________________ _______13 140
Gloversville 1:20.15Clark, Josephine   9 ____________________ _______14 33
Amsterdam 1:20.57Reed, Emily  10 ____________________ _______15 119
Broadalbin-Perth 1:23.00Magagnos, Evelynn   9 ____________________ _______16 141
Glens Falls 1:25.47Cygan, Claire  10 ____________________ _______17 142
Queensbury 1:28.36Paigo, Ellie   9 ____________________ _______18 43
Glens Falls NTNzambi, Isabelle   8 ____________________ _______19 143

Event  16   Boys 400 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 54.48Lizzio, Colton   9 ____________________ _______1 105
Amsterdam 58.50Pepper, Loni  10 ____________________ _______2 60
Scotia-Glenville 58.99Berman, Jasper   9 ____________________ _______3 129
Queensbury 59.98Webster, Logan  10 ____________________ _______4 61
Johnstown 1:00.10Buyce, Kayden  10 ____________________ _______5 65
Queensbury 1:00.54Zorn, Oskar   9 ____________________ _______6 130
South Glens Falls 1:01.66Keegan, Dominic   9 ____________________ _______7 131
Queensbury 1:02.06Spero, Adam   9 ____________________ _______8 67
Hudson Falls 1:02.29Zaugg, Aiden  10 ____________________ _______9 106
Amsterdam 1:03.13Schultz, Marc  12 ____________________ _______10 132
Scotia-Glenville 1:06.12Valverde, Jacob  10 ____________________ _______11 84
Johnstown 1:07.00Ercolino, Joseph  10 ____________________ _______12 107
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Timing by UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
Amsterdam High School

Performance List - The Meet

Event  16   ...   (Boys 400 Meter Dash)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Hudson Falls 1:07.17Viduya, Miko  10 ____________________ _______13 71
Scotia-Glenville 1:08.21Adach, Joshua  11 ____________________ _______14 89
Johnstown 1:08.94Singer, Wesley   9 ____________________ _______15 81
Hudson Falls 1:09.08Plifcoscy, Noah   9 ____________________ _______16 133
South Glens Falls 1:14.13Van Buren, Jayden   9 ____________________ _______17 96

Event  17   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 1:24.76Russom, Molly  10 ____________________ _______1 197
Event  18   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles

YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#
Amsterdam 1:09.26Serrano, Anthony  11 ____________________ _______1 198
Broadalbin-Perth 1:19.20Ostrander, Morgan  11 ____________________ _______2 190
Johnstown 1:22.88Downing, Tyler  12 ____________________ _______3 202

Event  19   Girls 800 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Amsterdam 2:51.36Gieseler, Alexa   9 ____________________ _______1 144
South Glens Falls 2:53.43Krusko, Angelina   9 ____________________ _______2 145
Queensbury 2:53.97Guay, Birana  11 ____________________ _______3 146
South Glens Falls 3:02.00McNulty, Grace   9 ____________________ _______4 147
Queensbury 3:03.33Wilson, Alyssa  10 ____________________ _______5 148
Broadalbin-Perth 3:06.49Pero, Madison  10 ____________________ _______6 140
Broadalbin-Perth 3:07.64Lin, Alexis  10 ____________________ _______7 137
Queensbury 3:12.75Povak, Vivian  10 ____________________ _______8 149
Broadalbin-Perth 3:20.32Fiebka, Theresa  12 ____________________ _______9 150
Hudson Falls 3:21.34Boyer, Lexus  11 ____________________ _______10 138
Amsterdam 3:27.09Rodriguez, Aryana  12 ____________________ _______11 151
Hudson Falls 3:31.53Felton, Nora   9 ____________________ _______12 152

Event  20   Boys 800 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Amsterdam 2:23.15Bottsiti, Gabriel  10 ____________________ _______1 153
Amsterdam 2:26.28Lopez, Valmy   9 ____________________ _______2 154
Scotia-Glenville 2:27.40Misiewicz, Reilly  10 ____________________ _______3 155
Broadalbin-Perth 2:29.70Healy, Mason   9 ____________________ _______4 156
Amsterdam 2:29.88Serrano, Xavion   9 ____________________ _______5 157
Glens Falls 2:33.68Guillet, Henry  10 ____________________ _______6 158
Glens Falls 2:33.75Powers, Cavanagh   9 ____________________ _______7 159
Glens Falls 2:34.74Menard, Jackson  10 ____________________ _______8 160
Amsterdam 2:34.77Ford, Charles  10 ____________________ _______9 161
Broadalbin-Perth 2:35.18Schroder, Aiden  11 ____________________ _______10 162
Queensbury 2:36.76Capone, Kian   8 ____________________ _______11 163
Amsterdam 2:44.44Qiu, Xin Guang   9 ____________________ _______12 164
South Glens Falls 2:45.05Simon, Parker   9 ____________________ _______13 165
Scotia-Glenville 2:45.65MacIntosh, Jack  10 ____________________ _______14 166
Broadalbin-Perth 2:47.45Blanc, Steven   9 ____________________ _______15 167
Johnstown 2:47.57Reed, Benjamin  10 ____________________ _______16 168
Glens Falls 2:54.59Donlon, Nate  12 ____________________ _______17 169
Glens Falls 2:56.91Wilcox, Chase  11 ____________________ _______18 170
Glens Falls 2:59.52Gross, Brady  10 ____________________ _______19 171
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Timing by UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
Amsterdam High School

Performance List - The Meet

Event  20   ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Johnstown 3:00.26Ferrara, Mathew  11 ____________________ _______20 172
Hudson Falls 3:02.50Plifcoscy, Noah   9 ____________________ _______21 133
Broadalbin-Perth 3:03.10LaFountain, Cameron   9 ____________________ _______22 173
South Glens Falls 3:09.85Fitzgerald, Talan   9 ____________________ _______23 174
Queensbury 3:19.10Eldred, Owen   9 ____________________ _______24 175
Johnstown 3:21.48Tomchik, Oliver  10 ____________________ _______25 176
Broadalbin-Perth 3:40.70Canary, Benjamin  10 ____________________ _______26 177

Event  9   Girls 200 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Amsterdam 29.38Shutts, Holly   9 ____________________ _______1 4
Amsterdam 29.43Frehulfer, Brianna   9 ____________________ _______2 109
Gloversville 30.14Brown, Jazmyne   9 ____________________ _______3 2
Queensbury 30.39Lochner-Fehl, Rowan  10 ____________________ _______4 110
Queensbury 31.01Winchell, Amy  11 ____________________ _______5 111
South Glens Falls 31.18Geary, Hannah   9 ____________________ _______6 8
Queensbury 31.37Robertson, Anja   9 ____________________ _______7 112
Queensbury 31.44Kelly, Ava  12 ____________________ _______8 113
Scotia-Glenville 31.51Ward, Gabrielle   9 ____________________ _______9 12
Johnstown 32.15Stramezzi, Olivia   9 ____________________ _______10 114
Broadalbin-Perth 32.28Taylor, Railey  11 ____________________ _______11 115
Scotia-Glenville 32.71Page, Emily  12 ____________________ _______12 36
Glens Falls 32.73Lewis, Riannah   8 ____________________ _______13 6
Hudson Falls 32.97McPhee, Lillian  10 ____________________ _______14 25
Amsterdam 33.09DeRosa, Sophia  11 ____________________ _______15 15
Scotia-Glenville 33.21O'Malley, Siera   9 ____________________ _______16 116
Amsterdam 33.22Lopez, Aniya   9 ____________________ _______17 9
Queensbury 33.32Smith, Madie   9 ____________________ _______18 117
Scotia-Glenville 33.44O'Malley, Kaylee  11 ____________________ _______19 118
Scotia-Glenville 33.46Trier, Olivia  10 ____________________ _______20 31
Hudson Falls 33.58Englert, Aleah   9 ____________________ _______21 20
Amsterdam 33.71Reed, Emily  10 ____________________ _______22 119
Broadalbin-Perth 33.72Wakefield, Allison  11 ____________________ _______23 120
Scotia-Glenville 34.10Barboza, Lilly  10 ____________________ _______24 44
Hudson Falls 34.14Fleweling, Rowan  10 ____________________ _______25 121
Gloversville 34.26Santander, Krizzia Noelle  10 ____________________ _______26 30
Scotia-Glenville 34.41O'Malley, Riley   9 ____________________ _______27 122
Hudson Falls 34.69Remon, Viannah   9 ____________________ _______28 39
Hudson Falls 34.79Bigelow, Amelia   9 ____________________ _______29 24
Queensbury 34.90Lemery, Emma   9 ____________________ _______30 26
Amsterdam 34.91Russell, Shyla  12 ____________________ _______31 37
Amsterdam 35.11Rodriguez Mercado, Yelashlee  11 ____________________ _______32 123
Queensbury 35.14Kennelly, Nora  10 ____________________ _______33 124
Queensbury 35.21Moss, Lydia   9 ____________________ _______34 28
Queensbury 35.64Wing, Gia  10 ____________________ _______35 125
Hudson Falls 35.76Mechanick, Lily   9 ____________________ _______36 27
Gloversville 36.01Passino, Lizabeth   9 ____________________ _______37 35
Amsterdam 36.05Rose, Taryn  10 ____________________ _______38 126
Queensbury 36.10Hastings, Maelin  10 ____________________ _______39 23
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Timing by UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
Amsterdam High School

Performance List - The Meet

Event  9   ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Hudson Falls 36.57Cupernall, Alexa   9 ____________________ _______40 42
Queensbury 36.78Solsona, Carla  10 ____________________ _______41 40
Queensbury 36.78Senpeteri, Sandra  12 ____________________ _______42 41
Queensbury 36.89Paigo, Ellie   9 ____________________ _______43 43
Queensbury 37.00Jiang, Lucci   9 ____________________ _______44 22
South Glens Falls 37.14Lebrecht, Claire   9 ____________________ _______45 127
Gloversville 37.23O'Dell, Savannah   9 ____________________ _______46 38
Queensbury 37.40McWain, Raegan   9 ____________________ _______47 128
Gloversville 37.49Seydi, Samantha   9 ____________________ _______48 47
Scotia-Glenville 38.22Card, Ava  10 ____________________ _______49 49
Queensbury 39.60Spooner, Mallery   9 ____________________ _______50 45

Event  10   Boys 200 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Amsterdam 24.76Cheverez, Giel  10 ____________________ _______1 51
Amsterdam 25.89Van Wie, Isaac  10 ____________________ _______2 54
Queensbury 26.03Lum, Brayden  10 ____________________ _______3 52
Amsterdam 26.05Dockery, Terell  11 ____________________ _______4 53
Johnstown 26.59Eaton, Noah  10 ____________________ _______5 56
Queensbury 26.66Borlang, Haden   9 ____________________ _______6 103
Scotia-Glenville 26.83Havercamp, Zachary   9 ____________________ _______7 104
South Glens Falls 27.20Williams, Dav'vonn  10 ____________________ _______8 55
Broadalbin-Perth 27.34Lizzio, Colton   9 ____________________ _______9 105
Amsterdam 27.40Bagley, Amarie   9 ____________________ _______10 59
Amsterdam 27.69De Leon-Palacios, Anderson   9 ____________________ _______11 66
Gloversville 27.79Rattray, Nicholas   9 ____________________ _______12 63
Amsterdam 27.86Alvarado, Josiah   9 ____________________ _______13 93
Queensbury 28.03Walker, Matt   9 ____________________ _______14 62
Scotia-Glenville 28.26DeDell, Tyler   9 ____________________ _______15 76
Johnstown 28.40LoDestro, Gage  10 ____________________ _______16 77
Amsterdam 28.56Torres, Alexis   9 ____________________ _______17 75
Hudson Falls 28.73Viduya, Miko  10 ____________________ _______18 71
Glens Falls 29.07Wilhelm, Jordan  11 ____________________ _______19 74
Amsterdam 29.14Saunders, Elias  10 ____________________ _______20 64
Johnstown 29.37Greene, Jackson   9 ____________________ _______21 90
Hudson Falls 29.50Zaugg, Aiden  10 ____________________ _______22 106
Johnstown 29.57Laird, Landen  10 ____________________ _______23 88
Scotia-Glenville 29.68Valverde, Jacob  10 ____________________ _______24 84
Queensbury 29.87Parker, Chris   9 ____________________ _______25 82
Johnstown 30.10Ercolino, Joseph  10 ____________________ _______26 107
Scotia-Glenville 30.28Komarinski, Lucas  10 ____________________ _______27 83
Amsterdam 30.39Irizarary, Andrew  11 ____________________ _______28 85
Amsterdam 30.42Reyes, Marcos  12 ____________________ _______29 69
Scotia-Glenville 30.56Adach, Joshua  11 ____________________ _______30 89
Hudson Falls 30.78Martinez, Zion   9 ____________________ _______31 108
Gloversville 30.83Ambrosino, Salvatore  10 ____________________ _______32 80
South Glens Falls 30.88Holmes, Kyle  10 ____________________ _______33 92
Scotia-Glenville 31.05Cellini, Phoenix   9 ____________________ _______34 87
Queensbury 31.49Lane, Tristan   9 ____________________ _______35 86
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Timing by UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
Amsterdam High School

Performance List - The Meet

Event  10   ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Glens Falls 31.50Awan, Malik  12 ____________________ _______36 94
Hudson Falls 31.98Gauchi, Drew  10 ____________________ _______37 95
South Glens Falls 32.53Van Buren, Jayden   9 ____________________ _______38 96
Johnstown 32.67Mullins, Kyle   9 ____________________ _______39 99
Hudson Falls 33.37Bentley, Brodie  10 ____________________ _______40 98
Amsterdam 37.05Gonzalez, Ontonio  11 ____________________ _______41 101
Amsterdam 38.49Rosario, Jose  11 ____________________ _______42 102

Event  1   Girls 3000 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Amsterdam 11:28.20Miller, Emma  10 ____________________ _______1 179
Queensbury 12:54.99Hatch, Kaylee   9 ____________________ _______2 189
South Glens Falls 13:26.39Petteys, Madelyn   9 ____________________ _______3 180
Broadalbin-Perth 13:32.78DeLuca, Gabriella  10 ____________________ _______4 181
Broadalbin-Perth 14:08.17D'Ambrosio, Gianna  10 ____________________ _______5 182

Event  2   Boys 3200 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Scotia-Glenville 11:38.02Brown, Jake  12 ____________________ _______1 184
Scotia-Glenville 11:41.16Muscatiello, Anthony  10 ____________________ _______2 183
Broadalbin-Perth 12:07.26Aery, Logan  11 ____________________ _______3 188
Amsterdam 12:29.18Chen, Vincent  10 ____________________ _______4 186
Broadalbin-Perth 12:42.30Ostrander, Morgan  11 ____________________ _______5 190
Amsterdam 12:42.77Adams, Connor  10 ____________________ _______6 185
Glens Falls 13:48.49Sweet, Jack  11 ____________________ _______7 187
Queensbury 14:08.91Driscoll, Nate  10 ____________________ _______8 191

Event  23   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 4:40.27Queensbury ____________________ _______1  
1) #110 Lochner-Fehl, Rowan 102) #112 Robertson, Anja 9 3) #146 Guay, Birana 11 4) #17 Scherer, Hannah 9

A 4:50.00Broadalbin-Perth ____________________ _______2  
1) #134 Soler, Janelle 9 2) #197 Russom, Molly 10 3) #120 Wakefield, Allison 11 4) #115 Taylor, Railey 11

A 4:50.24Amsterdam ____________________ _______3  
1) #4 Shutts, Holly 9 2) #144 Gieseler, Alexa 9 3) #109 Frehulfer, Brianna 9 4) #178 Crain, Avery 9

A 5:03.25South Glens Falls ____________________ _______4  
1) #147 McNulty, Grace 9 2) #216 Burczeuski, Addison 9 3) #139 Kesler, Mia 9 4) #192 Miller, Clara 10

A 5:07.91Gloversville ____________________ _______5  
1) #29 Brockhum, Aubrey 10 2) #33 Clark, Josephine 9 3) #1 Villanueva, Aaliya 9 4) #135 Boger, Katelyn 9

Event  24   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 3:37.35Queensbury ____________________ _______1  
1) #130 Zorn, Oskar 9 2) #103 Borlang, Haden 9 3) #61 Webster, Logan 10 4) #67 Spero, Adam 9

A 3:37.61Scotia-Glenville ____________________ _______2  
1) #201 Branch-Whinnery, Jaden 92) #76 DeDell, Tyler 9 3) #129 Berman, Jasper 9 4) #155 Misiewicz, Reilly 10

A 3:55.88Amsterdam ____________________ _______3  
1) #154 Lopez, Valmy 9 2) #51 Cheverez, Giel 10 3) #153 Bottsiti, Gabriel 10 4) #60 Pepper, Loni 10

A 4:01.38South Glens Falls ____________________ _______4  
1) #165 Simon, Parker 9 2) #96 Van Buren, Jayden 9 3) #174 Fitzgerald, Talan 9 4) #131 Keegan, Dominic 9

A 4:08.00Broadalbin-Perth ____________________ _______5  
1) #105 Lizzio, Colton 9 2) #211 Dutcher, Roman 9 3) #212 Gladman, Aiden 10 4) #156 Healy, Mason 9
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Timing by UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
Amsterdam High School

Performance List - The Meet

Event  25   Girls High Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 4-06.00Soler, Jayla   9 ____________________ _______1 219
Hudson Falls 4-06.00Harrington, Arionna  11 ____________________ _______2 220
Gloversville 4-06.00Brown, Jazmyne   9 ____________________ _______3 2
South Glens Falls 4-03.00Jackson, Grace  10 ____________________ _______4 215
Broadalbin-Perth 4-00.00Magagnos, Evelynn   9 ____________________ _______5 141
Queensbury 4-00.00Seaton, Emma   9 ____________________ _______6 221
Gloversville 3-10.00Lombardoni, Riley   9 ____________________ _______7 214
Gloversville 3-09.00Boger, Katelyn   9 ____________________ _______8 135
Gloversville 3-09.00Villanueva, Aaliya   9 ____________________ _______9 1
Broadalbin-Perth 3-09.00Fiebka, Theresa  12 ____________________ _______10 150
South Glens Falls 3-09.00Kurtz, Addison  10 ____________________ _______11 193
Scotia-Glenville 3-09.00Riegel, Emma  11 ____________________ _______12 18
South Glens Falls 3-09.00Archer, Katelin  10 ____________________ _______13 222
Broadalbin-Perth 3-09.00Soler, Janelle   9 ____________________ _______14 134
Broadalbin-Perth 3-06.00Pero, Madison  10 ____________________ _______15 140
South Glens Falls NHShort, Caroline   9 ____________________ _______16 223
South Glens Falls NHLusignan, Amelia   9 ____________________ _______17 14

Event  26   Boys High Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Amsterdam 5-03.00Ford, Charles  10 ____________________ _______1 161
Glens Falls 5-02.00Powers, Cavanagh   9 ____________________ _______2 159
Amsterdam 5-00.00Saunders, Elias  10 ____________________ _______3 64
Johnstown 5-00.00Eaton, Noah  10 ____________________ _______4 56
Scotia-Glenville 4-09.00Haverkamp, Zachary   9 ____________________ _______5 218
Scotia-Glenville 4-09.00MacDonald, Patrick   9 ____________________ _______6 72
Scotia-Glenville 4-09.00Card, Zachary  11 ____________________ _______7 57
South Glens Falls 4-06.00Pagan, Markus   9 ____________________ _______8 199
South Glens Falls 4-06.00Lanfear, Jake   9 ____________________ _______9 91
Amsterdam 4-06.00Rivera, Gabe  11 ____________________ _______10 203
Hudson Falls 4-06.00Plifcoscy, Noah   9 ____________________ _______11 133
Johnstown 4-06.00Downing, Tyler  12 ____________________ _______12 202
Scotia-Glenville 4-06.00Cellini, Phoenix   9 ____________________ _______13 87
Amsterdam 4-06.00Irizarary, Andrew  11 ____________________ _______14 85
Broadalbin-Perth 4-06.00Gladman, Aiden  10 ____________________ _______15 212
Johnstown NHBuyce, Kayden  10 ____________________ _______16 65

Event  27   Girls Pole Vault
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 7-00.00Taylor, Railey  11 ____________________ _______1 115
Queensbury 6-03.00Kennelly, Nora  10 ____________________ _______2 124
Queensbury 5-06.00Winchell, Amy  11 ____________________ _______3 111
Broadalbin-Perth 5-06.00Magagnos, Evelynn   9 ____________________ _______4 141
South Glens Falls 5-00.00Lebrecht, Claire   9 ____________________ _______5 127

Event  28   Boys Pole Vault
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Amsterdam 9-06.00Pepper, Loni  10 ____________________ _______1 60
Broadalbin-Perth 8-00.00Minkler, Nico   9 ____________________ _______2 68
South Glens Falls 7-09.00Pagan, Markus   9 ____________________ _______3 199
Glens Falls 7-09.00Kress, Owen  12 ____________________ _______4 225
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Performance List - The Meet

Event  28   ...   (Boys Pole Vault)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

South Glens Falls 7-06.00Devine, Quinn  11 ____________________ _______5 207
Broadalbin-Perth 7-00.00Lizzio, Colton   9 ____________________ _______6 105
South Glens Falls 6-06.00Lanfear, Jake   9 ____________________ _______7 91
Johnstown 6-00.00Greene, Jackson   9 ____________________ _______8 90
Glens Falls 6-00.00Bombard, Cole  11 ____________________ _______9 226
Glens Falls 5-06.00Heyman, Ben  10 ____________________ _______10 227

Event  29   Girls Long Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 13-09.75Hughes, Lillian  10 ____________________ _______1 3
Hudson Falls 13-06.75Harrington, Arionna  11 ____________________ _______2 220
Amsterdam 13-05.50Frehulfer, Brianna   9 ____________________ _______3 109
Amsterdam 13-04.00Shutts, Holly   9 ____________________ _______4 4
Hudson Falls 13-03.00Englert, Aleah   9 ____________________ _______5 20
Glens Falls 13-01.00Lewis, Riannah   8 ____________________ _______6 6
Hudson Falls 12-11.50McPhee, Lillian  10 ____________________ _______7 25
Broadalbin-Perth 12-08.00Parkes, Jianna  10 ____________________ _______8 136
Glens Falls 12-06.50Frankenfeld, Ana   9 ____________________ _______9 217
Broadalbin-Perth 12-06.00Priamo, Mia   9 ____________________ _______10 10
Hudson Falls 12-05.50LaPan, Madelyn  10 ____________________ _______11 16
South Glens Falls 12-04.00Geary, Hannah   9 ____________________ _______12 8
Gloversville 11-11.75Brockhum, Aubrey  10 ____________________ _______13 29
Queensbury 11-11.00Pizzigati, Holly  11 ____________________ _______14 7
Scotia-Glenville 11-09.50Durant, Jackie  12 ____________________ _______15 195
Gloversville 11-09.50Lombardoni, Riley   9 ____________________ _______16 214
Gloversville 11-09.00Lyons, Chloe   9 ____________________ _______17 5
Johnstown 11-08.50Horan, Sarah   9 ____________________ _______18 11
Queensbury 11-08.00Hastings, Maelin  10 ____________________ _______19 23
Gloversville 11-06.50Boger, Katelyn   9 ____________________ _______20 135
South Glens Falls 11-04.50Archer, Katelin  10 ____________________ _______21 222
Gloversville 11-02.50Santander, Krizzia Noelle  10 ____________________ _______22 30
Amsterdam 10-11.00Rose, Taryn  10 ____________________ _______23 126
Queensbury 10-10.00Sheffield, Ally  11 ____________________ _______24 224
Amsterdam 10-06.00Lopez, Aniya   9 ____________________ _______25 9
Amsterdam 10-06.00Rodriguez Mercado, Yelashlee  11 ____________________ _______26 123
Queensbury 10-04.25Wing, Gia  10 ____________________ _______27 125
Queensbury 10-04.00Jiang, Lucci   9 ____________________ _______28 22
South Glens Falls 10-04.00Lusignan, Amelia   9 ____________________ _______29 14
Hudson Falls 10-03.50Mechanick, Lily   9 ____________________ _______30 27
Queensbury 10-03.00Solsona, Carla  10 ____________________ _______31 40
Gloversville 10-02.00Clark, Josephine   9 ____________________ _______32 33
Queensbury 10-00.50Kennelly, Nora  10 ____________________ _______33 124
South Glens Falls 9-09.25Short, Caroline   9 ____________________ _______34 223
Queensbury 9-05.00Aguilar, Maria  11 ____________________ _______35 21
Gloversville 9-04.50Seydi, Samantha   9 ____________________ _______36 47
Queensbury 9-01.00Paigo, Ellie   9 ____________________ _______37 43
Queensbury 8-09.00Povak, Vivian  10 ____________________ _______38 149
Hudson Falls 8-08.00Remon, Viannah   9 ____________________ _______39 39
Queensbury 8-01.50Senpeteri, Sandra  12 ____________________ _______40 41
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Performance List - The Meet

Event  29   ...   (Girls Long Jump)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

South Glens Falls NDKurtz, Addison  10 ____________________ _______41 193
Event  30   Boys Long Jump

YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#
Johnstown 16-07.75Buyce, Kayden  10 ____________________ _______1 65
Amsterdam 16-06.00Rivera, Gabe  11 ____________________ _______2 203
Broadalbin-Perth 16-02.50Schroder, Aiden  11 ____________________ _______3 162
Johnstown 15-10.00Laird, Landen  10 ____________________ _______4 88
Broadalbin-Perth 15-06.00Healy, Mason   9 ____________________ _______5 156
Hudson Falls 15-05.00Gale, Logan   9 ____________________ _______6 210
Amsterdam 15-05.00Torres, Alexis   9 ____________________ _______7 75
Amsterdam 15-05.00Bagley, Amarie   9 ____________________ _______8 59
Amsterdam 15-00.50De Leon-Palacios, Anderson   9 ____________________ _______9 66
Johnstown 14-11.50Singer, Wesley   9 ____________________ _______10 81
Glens Falls 14-11.00Lackey, Noah   9 ____________________ _______11 73
Queensbury 14-07.50Spero, Adam   9 ____________________ _______12 67
Queensbury 13-08.50Lane, Tristan   9 ____________________ _______13 86
Gloversville 13-05.00Rattray, Nicholas   9 ____________________ _______14 63
Scotia-Glenville 13-05.00Komarinski, Lucas  10 ____________________ _______15 83
Johnstown 13-05.00LoDestro, Gage  10 ____________________ _______16 77
Scotia-Glenville 13-03.00Branch-Whinnery, Jaden   9 ____________________ _______17 201
Queensbury 13-03.00Walker, Matt   9 ____________________ _______18 62
South Glens Falls 11-11.50Holmes, Kyle  10 ____________________ _______19 92
Gloversville 9-08.00Ambrosino, Salvatore  10 ____________________ _______20 80
Queensbury 9-04.00Cox, Matthew  11 ____________________ _______21 97
South Glens Falls 8-10.00Williams, Dav'vonn  10 ____________________ _______22 55
Queensbury NDLum, Brayden  10 ____________________ _______23 52
Hudson Falls NDZaugg, Aiden  10 ____________________ _______24 106

Event  31   Girls Triple Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 29-06.00Parkes, Jianna  10 ____________________ _______1 136
Gloversville 28-03.00Lyons, Chloe   9 ____________________ _______2 5
Broadalbin-Perth 27-08.00Priamo, Mia   9 ____________________ _______3 10
Glens Falls 27-03.00Frankenfeld, Ana   9 ____________________ _______4 217
Gloversville 27-02.25Lombardoni, Riley   9 ____________________ _______5 214
Broadalbin-Perth 27-02.00Hughes, Lillian  10 ____________________ _______6 3
Hudson Falls 26-11.50LaPan, Madelyn  10 ____________________ _______7 16
Scotia-Glenville 26-01.00O'Malley, Kaylee  11 ____________________ _______8 118
Scotia-Glenville 26-00.00O'Malley, Siera   9 ____________________ _______9 116
Queensbury 25-06.50Pizzigati, Holly  11 ____________________ _______10 7
Scotia-Glenville 25-04.00O'Malley, Riley   9 ____________________ _______11 122
Scotia-Glenville 24-08.50Freihofer, Madison  12 ____________________ _______12 196
Johnstown 24-04.50Horan, Sarah   9 ____________________ _______13 11
Queensbury 23-09.00Wing, Gia  10 ____________________ _______14 125
Queensbury 22-11.00Hastings, Maelin  10 ____________________ _______15 23
South Glens Falls 21-11.00Lebrecht, Claire   9 ____________________ _______16 127

Event  32   Boys Triple Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Amsterdam 35-02.50Rivera, Gabe  11 ____________________ _______1 203
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Event  32   ...   (Boys Triple Jump)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Amsterdam 32-01.50Torres, Alexis   9 ____________________ _______2 75
Broadalbin-Perth 31-00.00Schroder, Aiden  11 ____________________ _______3 162
Glens Falls 30-11.00Lackey, Noah   9 ____________________ _______4 73
Hudson Falls 30-10.75Gale, Logan   9 ____________________ _______5 210
Broadalbin-Perth 30-09.00Dutcher, Roman   9 ____________________ _______6 211
Scotia-Glenville 27-11.00Card, Zachary  11 ____________________ _______7 57
Scotia-Glenville 27-09.00MacDonald, Patrick   9 ____________________ _______8 72
Johnstown 27-04.50Downing, Tyler  12 ____________________ _______9 202
Glens Falls 26-10.00Gross, Brady  10 ____________________ _______10 171
Scotia-Glenville 25-08.00Komarinski, Lucas  10 ____________________ _______11 83
Gloversville 25-00.00Ambrosino, Salvatore  10 ____________________ _______12 80
Queensbury NDLane, Tristan   9 ____________________ _______13 86
South Glens Falls NDWilliams, Dav'vonn  10 ____________________ _______14 55

Event  33   Girls Discus Throw
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Scotia-Glenville 71-09.50Graves, Olivia  11 ____________________ _______1 228
Queensbury 70-05Lawani, Faith   9 ____________________ _______2 229
Queensbury 68-07Ferullo, Isabel  11 ____________________ _______3 230
Hudson Falls 66-05Cheney, Kathrine  11 ____________________ _______4 231
Queensbury 63-06Sheffield, Ally  11 ____________________ _______5 224
South Glens Falls 60-10Saville, Iris  10 ____________________ _______6 232
Broadalbin-Perth 58-08Smith, Maddison  10 ____________________ _______7 233
Hudson Falls 53-02Harrington, Arionna  11 ____________________ _______8 220
Amsterdam 53-02Stanavich, Dana   9 ____________________ _______9 13
Queensbury 51-01Sullivan, Emma  11 ____________________ _______10 234
Queensbury 50-01Rodewald, Molly  11 ____________________ _______11 235
Johnstown 50-00.50Corley, Jasmine  12 ____________________ _______12 19
Broadalbin-Perth 48-03Hammonds, Julia  10 ____________________ _______13 236
South Glens Falls 47-08Mehan, Riley   9 ____________________ _______14 237
Queensbury 47-04Smith, Madie   9 ____________________ _______15 117
Johnstown 47-03Naselli, Ayla   9 ____________________ _______16 48
Gloversville 43-10Passino, Lizabeth   9 ____________________ _______17 35
Hudson Falls 41-09Adams, Ayla  11 ____________________ _______18 238
South Glens Falls 40-10Bradt, Olivia   9 ____________________ _______19 34
Queensbury 38-09Hastings, Maelin  10 ____________________ _______20 23
South Glens Falls 30-05Everts, Sarah   9 ____________________ _______21 50

Event  34   Boys Discus Throw
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Queensbury 93-00Altare, Gaetano  12 ____________________ _______1 245
Queensbury 90-08Maldonado, Nisaiah  10 ____________________ _______2 244
Glens Falls 89-07Hammond, Mark  10 ____________________ _______3 253
Broadalbin-Perth 88-08Lampman, Hayden   9 ____________________ _______4 255
Amsterdam 88-07.50Martes, Josh  11 ____________________ _______5 249
Queensbury 88-00Warner, Bryce  11 ____________________ _______6 247
Broadalbin-Perth 86-08Hulett, Matthew   9 ____________________ _______7 213
Queensbury 86-01Smith, Dylan  11 ____________________ _______8 58
South Glens Falls 84-08Keegan, Dominic   9 ____________________ _______9 131
Queensbury 83-10Levack, Max  11 ____________________ _______10 260
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Event  34   ...   (Boys Discus Throw)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Queensbury 83-06Sheerer, Tom   9 ____________________ _______11 276
Queensbury 83-06Kasso, Bryan  11 ____________________ _______12 250
Queensbury 83-04Smith, AJ  11 ____________________ _______13 79
Queensbury 83-02Bonds Jr, La-Jaune  11 ____________________ _______14 265
Gloversville 83-02Hays, Braydon  10 ____________________ _______15 256
Hudson Falls 81-05McKittrick, Camdon  11 ____________________ _______16 254
Gloversville 81-04Halloran, Rowan   9 ____________________ _______17 248
Hudson Falls 79-04.50Girard, Dylan  11 ____________________ _______18 261
Amsterdam 78-07.50Morales, Michael  11 ____________________ _______19 258
Scotia-Glenville 78-07Robar, Ethan  10 ____________________ _______20 263
Hudson Falls 78-03Scoville, Tucker  11 ____________________ _______21 272
Glens Falls 78-02Levin, Grant  10 ____________________ _______22 246
Broadalbin-Perth 76-08Minkler, Nico   9 ____________________ _______23 68
Glens Falls 74-01Trombley, Tucker   9 ____________________ _______24 251
Scotia-Glenville 74-00Connor, Colton  12 ____________________ _______25 252
Glens Falls 70-11Heyman, Ben  10 ____________________ _______26 227
Amsterdam 69-11Quiles, Edwin   9 ____________________ _______27 259
South Glens Falls 69-07Tripp, Connor   9 ____________________ _______28 206
Scotia-Glenville 69-05Raven, Tyler   9 ____________________ _______29 269
Amsterdam 69-02Phetteplace, Lucas  11 ____________________ _______30 279
Scotia-Glenville 68-09.50Corrigan, Nathan  11 ____________________ _______31 209
Scotia-Glenville 68-09Perkins, Samuel  10 ____________________ _______32 208
Johnstown 67-04Heffernan, Sean   9 ____________________ _______33 205
Scotia-Glenville 66-08Lateano, Donovan  10 ____________________ _______34 262
Broadalbin-Perth 65-06.50Caruso, Alonso   9 ____________________ _______35 268
Glens Falls 65-04Wilson, Will  11 ____________________ _______36 271
Amsterdam 64-08Gonzalez, Ontonio  11 ____________________ _______37 101
Johnstown 64-07Tomchik, Oliver  10 ____________________ _______38 176
Queensbury 64-04Casciano, Lorenzo  12 ____________________ _______39 266
Queensbury 63-07Lambert, Nolan  11 ____________________ _______40 70
Amsterdam 63-03Ortiz, Alexander  11 ____________________ _______41 257
Johnstown 62-09Ferrara, Mathew  11 ____________________ _______42 172
Gloversville 62-02Heimer, Kaden   9 ____________________ _______43 267
South Glens Falls 62-00Saville, Isaac   9 ____________________ _______44 200
South Glens Falls 60-11Devine, Quinn  11 ____________________ _______45 207
Queensbury 60-11Lord, Spencer  10 ____________________ _______46 275
South Glens Falls 59-08Lapointe, Alex  11 ____________________ _______47 270
Johnstown 59-02Downing, Tyler  12 ____________________ _______48 202
Gloversville 56-05Kiffney, Cole   9 ____________________ _______49 273
Gloversville 56-04Kiffney, Cody   9 ____________________ _______50 264
Johnstown 54-05LoDestro, Gage  10 ____________________ _______51 77
Broadalbin-Perth 52-04Parry, Nicholas   9 ____________________ _______52 274
Queensbury 48-03Stanclift, Carter   9 ____________________ _______53 278
Queensbury 46-04Clark, Connor  11 ____________________ _______54 100
Hudson Falls 43-11Martinez, Zion   9 ____________________ _______55 108
Queensbury 43-01Brown, Billy   9 ____________________ _______56 280
Amsterdam 41-10.50Rosario, Jose  11 ____________________ _______57 102
South Glens Falls 38-00Jones, Alex   9 ____________________ _______58 281
Amsterdam 37-00Savoie, Kameron  10 ____________________ _______59 277
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Performance List - The Meet

Event  34   ...   (Boys Discus Throw)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 23-02Canary, Benjamin  10 ____________________ _______60 177
Event  35   Girls Shot Put

YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#
Broadalbin-Perth 26-03.50Smith, Maddison  10 ____________________ _______1 233
Queensbury 25-11.00Lawani, Faith   9 ____________________ _______2 229
Queensbury 25-10.00Sheffield, Ally  11 ____________________ _______3 224
Gloversville 24-04.50Childress, Paighton   9 ____________________ _______4 239
Scotia-Glenville 23-01.50Graves, Olivia  11 ____________________ _______5 228
Queensbury 22-04.00Ferullo, Isabel  11 ____________________ _______6 230
Broadalbin-Perth 21-10.50Hammonds, Julia  10 ____________________ _______7 236
Johnstown 21-07.00Naselli, Ayla   9 ____________________ _______8 48
South Glens Falls 20-10.00Archer, Katelin  10 ____________________ _______9 222
South Glens Falls 20-10.00Comiskey, Samantha   9 ____________________ _______10 240
Amsterdam 20-10.00Stanavich, Dana   9 ____________________ _______11 13
Queensbury 20-09.25Cruikshank, Elliana  11 ____________________ _______12 241
Hudson Falls 20-08.00Cheney, Kathrine  11 ____________________ _______13 231
South Glens Falls 20-02.00Saville, Iris  10 ____________________ _______14 232
Queensbury 19-10.50Powers, Alison  10 ____________________ _______15 242
Johnstown 18-07.00Corley, Jasmine  12 ____________________ _______16 19
Queensbury 18-04.00Sullivan, Emma  11 ____________________ _______17 234
Queensbury 18-02.00Aguilar, Maria  11 ____________________ _______18 21
Queensbury 17-10.00Rodewald, Molly  11 ____________________ _______19 235
South Glens Falls 17-10.00Mehan, Riley   9 ____________________ _______20 237
Hudson Falls 16-00.00Adams, Ayla  11 ____________________ _______21 238
Queensbury 15-06.00Zahn, Coralee  11 ____________________ _______22 243
Gloversville 14-09.00Passino, Lizabeth   9 ____________________ _______23 35

Event  36   Boys Shot Put
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Queensbury 37-09.00Maldonado, Nisaiah  10 ____________________ _______1 244
Queensbury 35-00.00Lambert, Nolan  11 ____________________ _______2 70
Queensbury 34-06.00Altare, Gaetano  12 ____________________ _______3 245
Queensbury 33-06.75Smith, AJ  11 ____________________ _______4 79
Glens Falls 33-03.50Levin, Grant  10 ____________________ _______5 246
South Glens Falls 32-03.00Keegan, Dominic   9 ____________________ _______6 131
Queensbury 32-03.00Warner, Bryce  11 ____________________ _______7 247
Gloversville 32-02.00Halloran, Rowan   9 ____________________ _______8 248
Broadalbin-Perth 31-09.00Hulett, Matthew   9 ____________________ _______9 213
Queensbury 31-02.00Smith, Dylan  11 ____________________ _______10 58
Johnstown 30-10.50Wager, Elijah   9 ____________________ _______11 204
Queensbury 30-06.00Kasso, Bryan  11 ____________________ _______12 250
Amsterdam 30-06.00Martes, Josh  11 ____________________ _______13 249
Glens Falls 30-03.00Trombley, Tucker   9 ____________________ _______14 251
Glens Falls 30-02.00Hammond, Mark  10 ____________________ _______15 253
Scotia-Glenville 30-02.00Connor, Colton  12 ____________________ _______16 252
South Glens Falls 29-09.00Tripp, Connor   9 ____________________ _______17 206
Amsterdam 29-07.00Gonzalez, Ontonio  11 ____________________ _______18 101
Hudson Falls 29-04.00McKittrick, Camdon  11 ____________________ _______19 254
Broadalbin-Perth 29-00.00Lampman, Hayden   9 ____________________ _______20 255
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Event  36   ...   (Boys Shot Put)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Gloversville 28-10.00Hays, Braydon  10 ____________________ _______21 256
Amsterdam 28-04.00Ortiz, Alexander  11 ____________________ _______22 257
Amsterdam 28-03.50Morales, Michael  11 ____________________ _______23 258
Amsterdam 28-00.75Quiles, Edwin   9 ____________________ _______24 259
Queensbury 28-00.00Levack, Max  11 ____________________ _______25 260
Hudson Falls 27-11.00Girard, Dylan  11 ____________________ _______26 261
Scotia-Glenville 27-05.00Lateano, Donovan  10 ____________________ _______27 262
Scotia-Glenville 27-00.75Robar, Ethan  10 ____________________ _______28 263
Gloversville 27-00.00Kiffney, Cody   9 ____________________ _______29 264
Glens Falls 26-08.00Heyman, Ben  10 ____________________ _______30 227
Queensbury 26-06.00Bonds Jr, La-Jaune  11 ____________________ _______31 265
Queensbury 26-04.50Casciano, Lorenzo  12 ____________________ _______32 266
Gloversville 26-04.00Heimer, Kaden   9 ____________________ _______33 267
Scotia-Glenville 26-02.00Corrigan, Nathan  11 ____________________ _______34 209
Hudson Falls 25-11.00Viduya, Miko  10 ____________________ _______35 71
Johnstown 25-08.00Heffernan, Sean   9 ____________________ _______36 205
Scotia-Glenville 25-04.50Perkins, Samuel  10 ____________________ _______37 208
Broadalbin-Perth 25-04.00Caruso, Alonso   9 ____________________ _______38 268
Scotia-Glenville 25-00.00Raven, Tyler   9 ____________________ _______39 269
South Glens Falls 24-10.00Lapointe, Alex  11 ____________________ _______40 270
Glens Falls 24-07.50Wilson, Will  11 ____________________ _______41 271
South Glens Falls 24-03.00Devine, Quinn  11 ____________________ _______42 207
Johnstown 24-02.50Tomchik, Oliver  10 ____________________ _______43 176
Gloversville 24-00.00Kiffney, Cole   9 ____________________ _______44 273
Hudson Falls 24-00.00Scoville, Tucker  11 ____________________ _______45 272
Queensbury 23-11.00Clark, Connor  11 ____________________ _______46 100
South Glens Falls 23-09.00Saville, Isaac   9 ____________________ _______47 200
Hudson Falls 23-09.00Martinez, Zion   9 ____________________ _______48 108
Broadalbin-Perth 23-04.00Parry, Nicholas   9 ____________________ _______49 274
Queensbury 23-02.00Lord, Spencer  10 ____________________ _______50 275
Queensbury 22-08.00Sheerer, Tom   9 ____________________ _______51 276
Amsterdam 22-05.00Savoie, Kameron  10 ____________________ _______52 277
Queensbury 22-02.00Stanclift, Carter   9 ____________________ _______53 278
Amsterdam 21-05.00Phetteplace, Lucas  11 ____________________ _______54 279
Queensbury 19-06.00Brown, Billy   9 ____________________ _______55 280
South Glens Falls 19-05.00Jones, Alex   9 ____________________ _______56 281
Amsterdam 17-00.00Rosario, Jose  11 ____________________ _______57 102
Broadalbin-Perth 14-01.00Canary, Benjamin  10 ____________________ _______58 177


